PURCELL ELEMENTARY

TEACHER CONTACT SHEET

PREK TEAM

Allen, Barbara

Brown, Celia | Savage, Sara

Schlotthauer, Sarah

KINDERGARTEN TEAM

Autry, Lisa | Jenne, Martin, Uhlenhake,
Carly Jami Amanda

Walkup, | Ward,
Aimee Steffany

1st GRADE TEAM

Brown, Clarke, Fleming, Lyles, Thomas,
Paige Stacie Amanda Courtney Skylar

2ND GRADE TEAM

Abney, Amber

Dobbins, Kendra | Uhles, Kacee Wilhoit, Sharie

RESOURCE TEAM

SPECIAL ED SPECIAL ED P.E. MUSIC LIBRARY
Marion, Johnston, Sweeney, Kayla | Evans, |Tyler, Tara
Samantha Taryn Dara

SPEECH INTERVENTION INTERVENTION INTERVENTION
Smith, Laura | Nemecek, Amy Hamilton, Thompson, Kim
Crystal
OFFICE TEAM
PRINCIPAL COUNSELOR SECRETARY

Stone, Cindy

Nichols, Sara

Suchy, Jackie



mailto:allenb@purcellps.org
mailto:brownc@purcellps.org
mailto:savages@purcellps.org
mailto:schlotthauers@purcellps.org
mailto:autryl@purcellps.org
mailto:jennec@purcellps.org
mailto:jennec@purcellps.org
mailto:Martinj@purcellps.org
mailto:Martinj@purcellps.org
mailto:uhlenhakea@purcellps.org
mailto:uhlenhakea@purcellps.org
mailto:walkupa@purcellps.org
mailto:walkupa@purcellps.org
mailto:wards@purcellps.org
mailto:wards@purcellps.org
mailto:brownp@purcellps.org
mailto:brownp@purcellps.org
mailto:clarkes@purcellps.org
mailto:clarkes@purcellps.org
mailto:fleminga@purcellps.org
mailto:fleminga@purcellps.org
mailto:lylesc@purcellps.org
mailto:lylesc@purcellps.org
mailto:thomass@purcellps.org
mailto:thomass@purcellps.org
mailto:abneya@purcellps.org
mailto:dobbinsk@purcellps.org
mailto:uhlesk@purcellps.org
mailto:wilhoits@purcellps.org
mailto:marions@purcellps.org
mailto:marions@purcellps.org
mailto:Johnstont@purcellps.org
mailto:Johnstont@purcellps.org
mailto:sweeneyk@purcellps.org
mailto:evansd@purcellps.org
mailto:evansd@purcellps.org
mailto:tylert@purcellps.org
mailto:smithl@purcellps.org
mailto:nemeceka@purcellps.org
mailto:hamiltonc@purcellps.org
mailto:hamiltonc@purcellps.org
mailto:thompsonk@purcellps.org
mailto:stonec@purcellps.org
mailto:nicholss@purcellps.org
mailto:suchyj@purcellps.org




